22xx 24 SLOT Series
Shaft size(s): 8mm
Gearbox(es): P42, P62
Sensored: OptionalSlots: 24s
Poles: 8p
Max RPM: 30,000
2224 SERIES
Motor type: inrunner

Watts
Max Peak
Watts
2,500 5,000
Diam.    Length
3.3
58
25 ozs.
708g
2.3inch:
mm:
Weight
84
    Max Amps
(max watts/volts)
2215/24/3Y/195 195 0.075 1.200 6.94949.069 154 33
2215/24/2Y/290 290 0.036 1.700 4.67232.994 103 48
2215/24/1.5Y/385 385 0.018 2.200 3.51924.853 78 64
2215/24/1Y/575 575 0.009 3.200 2.35716.641 52 96
Page 1email: info@neutronics.comOct. 15, 2023
website: neumotors.com
neumotors.com

Watts
Max Peak
Watts
3,200 6,400
Diam.    Length
4.7
58
34 ozs.
962g
2.3inch:
mm:
Weight
119
    Max Amps
(max watts/volts)
2220/24/3Y/145 145 0.080 1.200 9.34565.989 207 31
2220/24/2.5Y/172 172 0.060 1.500 7.87855.630 174 37
2220/24/2Y/215 215 0.044 1.700 6.30244.504 140 46
2220/24/1.5Y/290 290 0.022 2.200 4.67232.994 103 62
2220/24/1Y/430 430 0.011 3.200 3.15122.252 70 92
Page 2email: info@neutronics.comOct. 15, 2023
website: neumotors.com
neumotors.com